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Sourcechannel:'ll |2 |3 -? I5 t|3 'll' i|3 ? 1|0 1|‘I 1|2
Meter channel:1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Type B

PUSH

HSNnd

=l

Sourcechannel:" |2 3 4 5 6 7 Eli 9 10 1|1 12
2

T [ | I
Meter channel:12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 1

Type C

Il BN Ll

12 Sourcechannel:'ll |2 3| tll ? 6| ? Eli E|J 1|0 ‘I|1 1|2
Meter channel:2 1 4 3 6 5 8 7 10 9 12 11
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Channels imf Custom Limit
{dBm) EE}

fa Loss Limnit 1.50 dB
& channel selector ®

ff:@ Cable Manufacturer Generic MMF (&)
===Cable Name MPO-OM2 (&)
Connector Hame Generic MPO (&)

Q Site Unspecified &)

D Label Source Simple Labels {;__}

[ ] ) —
BA Operator Unspecified (=)

DE-SELECTED Channels

» H @

PS-WX_AD_MM_MPO_KIT
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